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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.84 502 F 10/06/18 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Magnet LC Reading 3

28.90 499 F 14/07/18 Reading Club Sprints 2018 Newbury Reading 4

28.90 499 F 07/07/19 Tilehurst Sprint Meet 7th July 2019 Reading Reading 4

29.13 487 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Reading 2

29.16 486 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Reading 2

29.16 486 F 22/07/17 Reading SC Club Sprints 2017 Reading  4

29.22 483 F 25/06/16 Reading Club Sprints Reading  4

29.34 477 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Reading 2

29.66 462 F 21/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Reading 2

29.74 458 H 19/02/17 Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet Guildford Reading 3

29.75 457 F 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Reading 2

29.79 456 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Reading 2

29.91 450 F 17/09/16 Leander Invitational Meet Northolt Reading 4

30.22 436 H 17/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Reading 2

30.35 431 F 20/06/15 Reading Club Sprints 2015 Reading Reading 4

30.71 416 H 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead  2

30.80 412 F 13/03/16 16th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Reading 2

30.86 410 F 13/06/15 Chalfont Otters Open Meet Watford Reading 3

30.89 409 F 18/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Reading 3

31.49 386 H 18/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead  2

32.21 360 F 13/12/14 NASLS 2014 Round Three Aldershot Reading 3

32.51 350 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Waterlooville Reading 3

32.68 345 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Reading 2

32.89 338 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Guildford Reading 3

33.45 322 F 21/06/14 Reading Club Sprints 2014 Reading Reading 4

33.95 308 H 27/04/14 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014 Swindon Reading 3

34.23 300 H 14/06/14 Tilehurst SC Open Meet Reading Reading 3
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34.23 300 H 14/06/14 Tilehurst SC Open Meet Reading Reading 3

34.27 299 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Reading 3

34.46 294 H 09/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Reading 2

36.37 250 H 08/12/13 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013 Swindon Reading 3

38.31 214 H 13/10/13 Berks & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Reading 3

41.72 166 F 06/07/13 Reading SC Club Sprints Surrey Reading 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.90 499 F 07/07/19 Tilehurst Sprint Meet 7th July 2019 Reading Reading 4

28.90 499 F 14/07/18 Reading Club Sprints 2018 Newbury Reading 4

28.84 502 F 10/06/18 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Magnet LC Reading 3

29.16 486 F 22/07/17 Reading SC Club Sprints 2017 Reading  4

29.74 458 H 19/02/17 Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet Guildford Reading 3

29.75 457 F 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Reading 2

29.79 456 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Reading 2

29.16 486 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Reading 2

29.34 477 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Reading 2

29.13 487 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Reading 2

29.91 450 F 17/09/16 Leander Invitational Meet Northolt Reading 4

29.22 483 F 25/06/16 Reading Club Sprints Reading  4

30.80 412 F 13/03/16 16th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Reading 2

30.22 436 H 17/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Reading 2

29.66 462 F 21/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Reading 2

30.35 431 F 20/06/15 Reading Club Sprints 2015 Reading Reading 4

30.86 410 F 13/06/15 Chalfont Otters Open Meet Watford Reading 3

30.89 409 F 18/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Reading 3

30.71 416 H 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead  2

31.49 386 H 18/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead  2

32.21 360 F 13/12/14 NASLS 2014 Round Three Aldershot Reading 3

32.51 350 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Waterlooville Reading 3

32.89 338 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Guildford Reading 3

32.68 345 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Reading 2

33.45 322 F 21/06/14 Reading Club Sprints 2014 Reading Reading 4

34.23 300 H 14/06/14 Tilehurst SC Open Meet Reading Reading 3

34.27 299 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Reading 3

33.95 308 H 27/04/14 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014 Swindon Reading 3

34.46 294 H 09/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Reading 2

36.37 250 H 08/12/13 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013 Swindon Reading 3

38.31 214 H 13/10/13 Berks & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Reading 3

41.72 166 F 06/07/13 Reading SC Club Sprints Surrey Reading 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


